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mifiZ (Summary)

Fma#R (Production Name) ZNF217 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody

iR (Description) Recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody
fBE (Host) Rabbit

R (Application) WB

MERRIME (Reactivity) Human

FEsatdsE (Performance)

{8EX¥) (Conjugation) Unconjugated
{&ih (Modification) Unmodified
FI#BY (Isotype) I9G

5fE (Clonality) Monoclonal
fsat (Form) Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
%88 (Storage)
freeze/thaw cycles.
. Purified antibody in PBS with 0.05% sodium azide,0.05% protective protein
fi#1Zi8M (Buffer)
and 50% glycerol.

#ifkB= (Purification) Affinity Purification

BEREE (Immunogen)

HE®SE (Gene Name) ZNF217

%12 (Alternative Names) ZABC1; ZN217; ZNF217;,ZNF217

EHE ID (Gene ID)

ERID (SwissProt ID) 075362.A synthesized peptide derived from human ZNF217

P mRNIF (Application)

&1Lk (Dilution Ratio) WB 1:1000-1:2000
EBRSF=E (Molecular Weight)  Calculated MW: 115 kDa ; Observed MW: 125 kDa

HRES (Background)

Binds to the promoters of target genes and functions as repressor. Promotes cell proliferation and antagonizes cell death.
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nkilLife

Promotes phosphorylation of AKT1 at 'Ser-473".

iA5dhl® (Research Area)

B/ (Image Data)

KDa
250

150

100

75

50

37

25

20

10

Western blot analysis of ZNF217 expression in Caco2 cell lysate.

F=EIR (Note)

For research use only .
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